SS. Edward & Lucy Parish First Communion Schedule 2022-2023
All GOF Sessions are at St. Lucy from 12:00-3:00 p.m., and may begin with 10:30 a.m. Class Mass in St. Lucy Church. All additional Confirmation and Communion classes are at St. Lucy from 9:00-10:30.

Sunday, September 11: Generations of Faith from noon to 3pm at St. Lucy 

Sunday, September 25: Communion Class 9:00-10:30 a.m. at St. Lucy  

Sunday, October 9: Generations of Faith from noon to 3pm at St. Lucy

Sunday, October 23: Communion Class 9:00-10:30 a.m. at St. Lucy  

Sunday, November 6: Generations of Faith from noon to 3pm at St. Lucy

Sunday, November 20: Communion Class 9:00-10:30 a.m. at St. Lucy  

Sunday, December 11: Generations of Faith from noon to 3pm at St. Lucy (Reconciliation Service) 

Sunday, January 8: Generations of Faith from noon to 3pm at St. Lucy

Saturday, January 14: First Reconciliation - St. Edward at 11:00 a.m.

Sunday, January 22:  Communion Class 9:00-10:30 a.m. at St. Lucy
  		             First Communion Enrollment at 10:30 Mass

Sunday, February 12: Generations of Faith from noon to 3pm at St. Lucy

Sunday, February 26: Communion Class 9:00-10:30 a.m. at St. Lucy  

Sunday, March 12: Generations of Faith from noon to 3pm at St. Lucy (Reconciliation Service) 

Sunday, March 26: Communion Class 9:00-10:30 a.m. at St. Lucy  

Sunday, April 16: Generations of Faith from noon to 3pm at St. Lucy

Saturday, April 22: Jesus Day at St. Edward 9:00 a.m. - 1:00 p.m. 

Saturday, May 6: First Communion 11:00 at St. Edward. Please arrive by 10:30 a.m. 
Sunday, May 7: Generations of Faith from noon to 3pm at St. Lucy
